. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0133, Version: 1

Motion Approving the Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement between 1 East Broward Owner LLC
and the City of Fort Lauderdale, in Substantially the Form Provided - $2,598,458 (54-Month Rent) -
(Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

